
v2+P3.1+ZMmicro (coupled) (76-100)kg/m2

  0.0
  1.0
  2.0
  4.0
  6.0
  8.0

 12.0
 14.0
 16.0
 18.0
 20.0
 22.0

ERA-Interim Reanalysis (1979-2016) kg/m2
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Model - Observations kg/m2
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17.55
9.44
0.58

Max
Mean
Min

14.46
7.00
0.49

Max
Mean
Min

4.47
2.44
0.04

RMSE
CORR

2.68
0.99

TMQ DJF polar_S


